6:30

7:00

7:05

7:08

7:10

7:20

7:40

8:00

8:10

8:20

8:30

8:40

8:50

9:00

fgy

Plat map used by permission of Rockford Map Company

DCTA Membership Meeting
Wednesday, December 10, 2014
Town of Westport - Kennedy Administration Building
5387 Mary Lake Road
Waunakee, WI 53597

Snacks

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Introduction of Guests

WTA District Report

Review/Discuss State Legislation to Allow Towns to Opt out of County Zoning
Review/Discuss Model Implements of Husbandry Ordinance

Update on Resource Protection Area proposal

Consider Continuation of Task Force on the Prioritized Revision of Chapter 10 (Dane County
Zone Code)

Dane County/City of Madison Initiative to Improve Pet Licensing

Update on State Legislation

CARPC, DaneCom, Lakes and Watershed Commission, Clean Lakes Alliance Updates
Other

Adjourn



