

Plat map used by permission of Rockford Map Company

DCTA Membership Meeting Wednesday, December 10, 2014 Town of Westport - Kennedy Administration Building 5387 Mary Lake Road Waunakee, WI 53597

6:30	Snacks
7:00	Call to Order
7:05	Pledge of Allegiance
7:08	Introduction of Guests
7:10	WTA District Report
7:20	Review/Discuss State Legislation to Allow Towns to Opt out of County Zoning
7:40	Review/Discuss Model Implements of Husbandry Ordinance
8:00	Update on Resource Protection Area proposal
8:10	Consider Continuation of Task Force on the Prioritized Revision of Chapter 10 (Dane County Zone Code)
8:20	Dane County/City of Madison Initiative to Improve Pet Licensing
8:30	Update on State Legislation
8:40	CARPC, DaneCom, Lakes and Watershed Commission, Clean Lakes Alliance Updates
8:50	Other
9:00	Adjourn